Gymnasium Ulricianum Aurich
wohnhaft

IGS Aurich
wohnhaft

Realschule Aurich
wohnhaft

Ulrichsgymnasium Norden
wohnhaft

Oberschule Norden
wohnhaft

Aurich 172
Ihlow 43
Sidbrookmerland 35
GroRefehn 15
Wiesmoor 2
Brookmerland 2
Gesamt 269 /Vorjahr 234
Aurich 42
Sudbrookmerland 8
GroRefehn 4
lhlow 1
sonstige 1
Gesamt 56 /Vorjahr 63
Aurich 132
Sudbrookmerland 19
GroRefehn 1
lhlow 1
sonstige 2
Gesamt 155 /Vorjahr 178
Norden 73
Hage 14
Brookmerland 23
GroRBheide 18
sonstige 1
Gesamt 129 /Vorjahr 130
Norden 13
Brookmerland 2
Gesamt 15 /Vorjahr 39



KGS Hage Norden

KGS Hage Norden
wohnhaft

Realschule Dornum
wohnaft

Friederikenschule GroRheide
wohnhaft

IGS Krummhorn Hinte
wohnhaft

Standort Norden

Norden
Brookmerland
Aurich
Norderney
sonstige
Gesamt

Standort Hage

GroRheide
Brookmerland
Hage
Norderney
Norden
Dornum
sonstige
Gesamt

Dornum
sonstige
Gesamt

GroRRheide

Stidbrookmerland

Hage
Gesamt

Hinte
Krummhorn
sonstige
Gesamt

18
32
50

44

15

59

31
48

81

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

96

95

22

63

87



IGS Marienhafe
wohnhaft

HTG lhlow
wohnhaft

KGS GroRRefehn
wohnhaft

KGS Wiesmoor
wohnhaft

KGS Norderney
wohnhaft

Brookmerland
Sidbrookmerland
Norden
GroRheide
sonstige

Gesamt

Ihlow
Norden
Aurich
sonstige
Gesamt

GroRefehn
Wiesmoor
Aurich
lhlow
sonstige
Gesamt

Wiesmoor
Friedeburg
Uplengen/Remels
GroRRefehn
sonstige

Nordernery
sonstige

55
97

169

82

85

105

10

128

91
32

134

39

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

138

74

112

134



Oberschule Juist
wohnhaft

FS Lernen Aurich
wohnhaft

Schule am Moortief
wohnhaft

David-Fabricius-Schule
wohnhaft

Gesamt

Juist

GroRheide
Dornum

Hinte
Sudbrookmerland
Brookmerland
Aurich

GroRefehn
Norden

sonstige

Gesamt

Brookmerland

GroRefehn
Wiesmoor
Brookmerland
Gesamt

40

~
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/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

/ Vorjahr

42

17



